
coup TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 IENFCEN
2 I+NEUELS FENNEC H4 30 30
3 M?IAPUT ELEUSINE 8A 77 107
4 UEETNW? P(R)IMAUTE A1 86 193
5 NTU+SIIK EWE(S) 10E 43 236
6 -LETTLAN INUKS 6G 34 270
7 LN+AXOIS FLATTE 4H 18 288
8 ILNO+ENY SAX 9A 56 344
9 ILN+RECG NOYE N1 36 380
10 GL+OIEEA CENSIER E5 36 416
11 HROLVIV RELOGEAI 2A 70 486
12 -UDTQNOA RHINO 1K 36 522
13 -SUIVJLD LAQUANT B8 60 582
14 -BTAOTME JADIS 12A 52 634
15 FSAHBER COMBATTE 9H 65 699
16 EFRS+EUG BAH 1F 45 744
17 IRUMODP FAUGERES L8 84 828
18 DIMP+AEO JOUR A12 37 865
19 AM+ZVLDV OEDIPE O8 36 901
20 ADLMVV+A NOYEZ N1 23 924

ADAVS 15H 27 951


